

То	Date: 20.07.2022
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.CI1,
Dalal Street, Fort,	G-Block, 13andra-Kurla Complex, Bandra
Mumbai 400 001.	(E), Mumbai 400 051.
BSE Scrip Code: 532521	NSE Scrip Code: PALREDTEC
-	

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub:</u> Confirmation certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants), Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 Unit: Palred Technologies Limited

Based on the certificate received from M/s. KFIN Technologies Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, we hereby certify that the securities received for dematerialization have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been substituted In our records as the registered owner within the stipulated time of receipt of the certificate of security.

Further, we hereby certify that the securities which were dematerialized are listed on the Stock Exchange where the earlier issued securities are listed.

This is for the information and records of the Exchange, please.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Palred Technologies Limited

Shruti Rege Company Secretary Encl: Copy to: Central Depository Services (India) Limited. National Securities Depository Limited



PALRED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED CIN: L72200TG1999PLC033131

Regd. Office: H.No. 8-2-703/2/B, Plot.No.2 Road.No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500034. Tele: +9140 67138810|Website:www.palred.com



https://www.kfintech.com +91 40 6716 2222, 7961 1000

KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1

Date: 05/07/2022

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the PALRED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Deputy Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY PALRED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED PLOT NO.2, H. NO.8-2-703/2/B, ROAD NO.12, BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana – 500032, India

CIN: U72400TG2017PLC117649